� 4G-LTE connectivity (3G fallback)
� No infrastructure setup required, built-in SIM
card
� Data can be sent/received anywhere 4G or 3G
cellular service is available
� Easy configuration at the Bosch RaceConnect
website
� Cellular priority (USA only)

Data Volume 10 GB / 100 hours per month
Validity 1 year
Ordering Information
Modem LTE65-US
Order number on request
Modem LTE65-US + Data Plan “Racer” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.417-01
Modem LTE65-US + Data Plan “Pro” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.418-01
Modem LTE65-US + Data Plan “Pro-High” Subscrip-
tion
Order number F02U.V0U.419-01
Basic Kit “Racer” - GT
Order number F02U.V0U.420-01
Basic Kit “Pro” - GT
Order number F02U.V0U.421-01
Basic Kit “Pro-High” - GT
Order number F02U.V0U.422-01
Basic Kit “Racer” - GT Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.423-01
Basic Kit “Pro” - GT Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.424-01
Basic Kit “Pro-High” - GT Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.425-01
Basic Kit ”Racer” - Open Wheel
Order number F02U.V0U.426-01
Basic Kit “Pro” - Open Wheel
Order number F02U.V0U.427-01
Basic Kit “Pro-High” - Open Wheel
Order number F02U.V0U.428-01
Basic Kit ”Racer” - Open Wheel Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.429-01
Basic Kit “Pro” - Open Wheel Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.430-01
Basic Kit “Pro-High” - Open Wheel Direct Link
Order number F02U.V0U.431-01
Software Options
Data Plan “Racer” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.355-01
Data Plan “Pro” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.357-01
Data Plan “Pro-High” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.358-01
Direct Link “Racer” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.355-01
Direct Link “Pro” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.357-01
Direct Link “Pro-High” Subscription
Order number F02U.V0U.358-01
Accessories
Car Antenna - GT
Quantity 1 required per modem
Order number F02U.00U.054-01
Car Antenna - Open Wheel
Quantity 2 required per modem
Order number F02U.00U.069-01
Pit Antenna
Quantity 1 required per modem
Order number F02U.00U.070-01
Pit Harness
Order number F02U.V02.804-02
Bosch Motorsport | Telemetry Modem LTE65-US 3 | 4
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Telemetry Modem LTE65-US 4 | 4
Represented by: